## AMENDMENTS TO LB 786

Introduced by Transportation and Telecommunications.

1	1. On page 3, strike lines 9 through 13; in line 14
2	strike " <u>(3)</u> " and insert " <u>(2)</u> "; in line 17 strike " <u>(4)</u> " and insert
3	" <u>(3)</u> "; and in line 21 strike " <u>(5)</u> " and insert " <u>(4)</u> ".